
Week 1 9 Sept (Tues) L1 - Introduction
11 Sept (Thurs) L2 - Macrofungi

Week 2 16 Sept (Tues) L3 - The fungal cell
18 Sept (Thurs) L4 - Fungal Systematics

Week 3 23 Sept (Tues) L5 - Basidiomycota I  
25 Sept (Thurs) L6 - Basidiomycota II 

Week 4 30 Sept (Tues) L7 - Basidiomycota III 
2 Oct (Thurs) L8 - Basidiomycota IV 

Week 5 7 Oct (Tues) L9 - Basidiomycota V
9 Oct (Thurs) L10 - Basidiomycota VI  

Week 6 14 Oct (Tues) L11 - Molecular identification
16 Oct (Thurs) L12 - Ascomycota I  

Week 7 21 Oct (Tues) TEST 1  
23 Oct (Thurs)  L13 - Ascomycota II

Week 8 28 Oct (Tues) L14 - Ascomycota III
30 Oct (Thurs) L15 - Ascomycota IV

Week 9 4 Nov (Tues) L16 - Ascomycota V
6 Nov (Thurs) L17 - Ascomycota VI

Week 10 11 Nov (Tues) L18 - Glomeromycota; mycorrhizal associations 
13 Nov (Thurs) L19 - Zygomycota; Chytridiomycota; Microsporidia

Week 11 18 Nov (Tues) UofT November Break
20 Nov (Thurs) L20 - Oomycota; Myxomycota 

Week 12 25 Nov (Tues) L21 - Phytopathology & medical mycology
27 Nov (Thurs) L22 - Fungal genes and genomes 

Week 13 2 Dec (Tues) TEST 2 
9 Dec (Thurs) 
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